
Undergraduate Two Year Rotating Schedule

Fall 2016, 2018 Fall  2015, 2017

ECON 2100-  Global Economy ECON 2100-  Global Economy
ECON 2105 & 2106- Principles ECON 2105 & 2106- Principles
ECON 3900-  Intermediate Macro (CTW) ECON 3900-  Intermediate Macro (CTW)
ECON 3910-  Intermediate Micro ECON 3910-  Intermediate Micro
ECON 4210-  Health Econ ECON 4210-  Health Econ
ECON 4220-  Environmental ECON 4220-  Environmental
ECON 4350-  Econ of Poverty ECON 4350-  Econ of Poverty
ECON 4300-  Urban Econ ECON 4300-  Urban Econ
ECON 4450-  Law and Econ ECON 4450-  Law and Econ
ECON 4500-  Money & Credit ECON 4500-  Money & Credit
ECON 4470-  Industrial Org ECON 4470- Industrial Org
ECON 4600-  Development ECON 4600- Econ. Development
ECON 4610-  Econ of S. Africa ECON 4610- Econ of S. Africa
ECON 4750-  Game Theory ECON 4750-  Game Theory
ECON 4800-  International Trade ECON 4800-  International Trade
ECON 4810-  International Finance ECON 4810-  International Finance
ECON 4930-  Math Econ* ECON 4930-  Math Econ*
ECON 4950-  Econometrics ECON 4950-  Econometrics
ECON 4960-  Labor Econ ECON 4960-  Labor Econ
ECON 4999- Senior Capstone ECON 4999- Senior Capstone

Spring 2015, 2017 Spring  2016, 2018

ECON 2100-  Global Economy ECON 2100-  Global Economy
ECON 2105 & 2106- Principles ECON 2105 & 2106- Principles
ECON 3900-  Intermediate Macro ECON 3900-  Intermediate Macro
ECON 3910-  Intermediate Micro ECON 3910-  Intermediate Micro
ECON 4080-  History of Thought ECON 4680-  Am. Econ Hist*
ECON 4100 – Econ of Philo ECON 4100 – Econ of Philo
ECON 4210-  Health Econ ECON 4210-  Health Econ
ECON 4230-  Experimental ECON 4230-  Experimental
ECON 4300-  Urban Econ ECON 4300-  Urban Econ
ECON 4350-  Econ of Poverty ECON 4350-  Econ of Poverty
ECON 4450-  Law and Econ ECON 4400-  Public Sector
ECON 4500-  Money & Credit ECON 4450-  Law and Econ
ECON 4600- Econ. Development ECON 4600- Econ. Development
ECON 4950-  Econometrics ECON 4800-  International Trade
ECON 4800-  International Trade ECON 4810-  International Finance
ECON 4810-  International Finance ECON 4950-  Econometrics
ECON 4999- Senior Capstone (CTW) ECON 4999- Senior Capstone (CTW)

  * Indicates the course is cross listed with a master’s-level course in economics.  
Please Note:   Deviations from this Schedule may be necessary.  
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Undergraduate Two Year Rotating Schedule

May Session 2015, 2017 May Session 2014, 2016

ECON 2100-  Global Economy ECON 2100-  Global Economy
ECON 2105 & 2106- Principles ECON 2105 & 2106- Principles
ECON 4220-  Environmental ECON 4220-  Environmental
ECON 4400-  Public Sector ECON 4600- Econ. Development
ECON 4620-  S.Africa Study Abroad

Summer 2015, 2017 Summer 2014, 2016

ECON 2100-  Global Economy ECON 2100-  Global Economy
ECON 2105 & 2106- Principles ECON 2105 & 2106- Principles
ECON 3900-  Intermediate Macro ECON 3900-  Intermediate Macro
ECON 3910-  Intermediate Micro ECON 3910-  Intermediate Micro
ECON 4XXX- Additional 4000 Level ECON 4XXX – Additional 4000 Level
ECON 4500-  Money & Credit ECON 4500-  Money & Credit
ECON 4800- International Trade ECON 4800- International Trade
ECON 4810-  International Finance ECON 4810-  International Finance
ECON 4999 - Senior Capstone ECON 4999 - Senior Capstone

Courses offered Every Semester Courses offered Every Semester

ECON 4380- Directed Readings ECON 4380- Directed Readings
ECON 4941- Internship ECON 4941- Internship

  * Indicates the course is cross listed with a master’s-level course in economics.  
Please Note:   Deviations from this Schedule may be necessary.  
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